VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 270
Frontier Culture Museum of Virginia

Item 270

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)
Collection Management and Curatorial Services (14501)
Education and Extension Services (14503)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$1,973,938
$178,361
$585,516

$1,210,061

$1,411,588

$562,350

$2,006,234
$180,561
$604,145

$1,221,528

$1,416,434

$589,800

Authority: Title 9, Chapter 12.2, Code of Virginia.
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